Town of Walpole

Assessor

Last Name First Name
Fisher John R.
O'Connor John M.
O'Neil Edward

Board of Selectmen

Last Name  First Name
Berry Michael C.
Gallivan Mark E.
Mackenzie Nancy S.
Snuffer, Jr Clifton K.
Timson Christopher G.

Housing Authority

Last Name  First Name
Betro Joseph
Betro Jr. Peter F.
Delaney James F.
Doyle Jr. Joseph F.
O'Neil Margaret B.

Library Trustee

List of All Offices Held 2013

Address

6 Hartshorn Road

2 Adrienne Road

7 Tremont Street

Address

224 School Street

11 Bridle Path

96 Pine Street

15 Hummingbird Lane

18 West Pine Drive

Address

51 Hemlock Street

15 Washington Green

257 School Street

5 Cobb Terrace

197 Pemberton Street

Address

11 Metacomet Street

Last Name First Name
Bergen E. Hunt
10/25/2013 List of All Offices Held

Phone

668-6576

660-7937

850-3959

Phone

734-5307

668-6808

660-2382

Phone

668-6160

668-2558

668-1662

Phone

668-4741

Term
Expires

6 /7 /2014

6 /4 /2016

6 /6 /2015

Term
Expires

6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014

6 /6 /2015

6 /4 /2016

6 /6 /2015

Term
Expires

8/6 /2016

6 /7 /2014

6 /6 /2015

6 /5 /2018

6 /4 /2016

Term
Expires

6 /6 /2015

Oath Sub
Taken Committee
Chairman

Oath Sub
Taken Committee

Vice Chairman

Chairman
Clerk
Oath Sub
Taken Committee
State Appointed
Chairman
Vice Chairman
Oath Sub
Taken Committee
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Connor Helen A.
Damish Robert B.
Howard Helen B.
Wildnauer David J.

M oder ator
Last Name  First Name
Rockwood Sr JonW.

Planning Board

Last Name

Conroy

Forsberg

Mazzocca

Murtagh

Nottebart

First Name

John

Edward C.

Richard

John J.

Richard

School Committee

Last Name

Breen

Cameron

Curtis

Gallivan

Geosits

Ryan

Shield

10/25/2013

First Name

Mark

Allan W.

Susan Flynn

Nancy B.

Jennifer M.

Michael J.

Patrick D.

8 Cornfield Lane 668-2568
36A Pemberton Street -

1 Autumn Lane

42 Plimpton Street 660-6050
Address Phone
15 Pelican Drive 668-4073
Address Phone
455 Elm Street 668-8637
360 High Street 668-4204
7 Harrison Avenue

7 Nottingham Way 660-0475
187 Gould Street 668-4891
Address Phone
14 Woodland Road 660-7316
28 Berkley Drive 668-4602
16 Lavender Lane 850-9737
11 Bridle Path 668-6808
140 Endean Drive 921-3398
80 Millbrook Avenue 668-7519
949 West Street 660-8674

List of All Offices Held

6 /6 /2015
6 /7 /2014

6 /4 /2016

6 /7 /2014

Term
Expires

6/1/2013

Term
Expires

6 /7 /2014

6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014

6 /4 /2016

Term
Expires

6 /4 /2016

6 /7 /2014

6 /7 /2014

6 /4 /2016

6 /6 /2015

6 /4 /2016

6 /6 /2015

Clerk

Joint Mtg Trustees

Chairman
Oath Sub
Taken Committee
Oath Sub
Taken Committee
Vice Chair
Clerk
Chairman
Oath Sub
Taken Committee
Vice Chair
Chairman
Vice Chair
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Sewer & Water Commission

Last Name

Fasanello

Fettig

Spillane

Taylor

Turner,Jr

First Name

Patrick J.

Kenneth G

John

James P.

Roger F.

Address

23 Neal Street

234 Baker Street

833 West Street

25 Broad Street

4 Mill Pond Road

Town Committee Democratic

Last Name

Bergen

Buckley Jr

Connolly

Coughlin

Daly

Damish

DeGiacomo

DeNapoli

English

Fucile

Hogan

Hogan

Jordan

Lane Jr

Mahoney

10/25/2013

First Name

Jane

William J.

Thomas

Daniel

Charles W.

Joanne F.

Nancy

Albert

Paul G.

Ronald A.

Jean

John V.

Albert

Gerard

Jefferey

Address

11 Metacomet Street

11 Cobb Terrace

315 Summer Street

125 Baker Street

10 Ossipee Street

224 School Street

10 Northwood Drive

5 Swenson Circle

32 Bullard Street

87 Lewis Avenue

705 West Street

705 West Street

9 Chandler Avenue

98 Bullard Street

138 Baker Street

List of All Offices Held

Phone

668-6339

668-3013

668-9390

850-9091

668-2237

Phone

668-4741

668-2930

668-3470

668-3976

668-6681

668-2491

660-1996

660-1426

668-6032

668-7485

668-7523

668-1547

Term
Expires

6 /6 /2015

6 /6 /2015

6 /4 /2016

6 /7 /2014

6 /7 /2014

Term
Expires

3/30/2016

3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016

3/30/2016

3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016

3/30/2016

3/30/2016

Oath Sub
Taken Committee

Chairman

Clerk

Oath Sub
Taken Committee

Chair

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Secretatry
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Manson

Mattson

Power

Richardson

Rolph

Rolph

Shield

Timilty

Vozzella

M. Kathleen

Jeffery A.

Michael F.

Julia

W. Donald

Margaret

Patrick

James E.

John D.

539 Old Post Droad

278 Common Street

4 Chickering Lane

19 Old Post Road

8 Patty Ann Lane

8 Patty Ann Lane

949 West street

5 Burrill Street

8 Sigmund Way

Town Committee Republican

Last Name

Berry

Bowen Jr.

Brassil

Burke

Caulfield

Cosman

DiCensa

Govatsos

Hoegler

lanno

Jefferson

Landry

10/25/2013

First Name

Michael C.

Thomas J.

Claire M.

Josette

Michael

Susan A.

Donna

James M.

Louis E.

Dominick M.

Mary Ann

Matthew P.

Address

4 Trafalgar Lane

8 Granite Street

9 Grace Memorial Drive

94 South Street

31 Fuller Avenue

12 North St. Circle

60 Rhoades Avenue

144 Pleasant Street

330 High Street

47 Robbins Road

72 Allen Street

162 Clear Pond Drive

List of All Offices Held

668-3446

668-0920

668-7857

660-6701

Phone

734-5307

668-3269

668-5108

668-6684

668-3356

3/30/2016

3/30/2016

3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016

3/30/2016

3/30/2016

Term
Expires

3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016

3/30/2016

3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016

3/30/2016

Oath
Taken

Life

Life

State Senator

Sub

Committee

Secretary

Associate
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Manninen

Marvas

McDonough

Olson

Pilla

Rockwood Sr.

Shea

Sheppard

Stanton

Stasiukevicius

Weissent

Winston

James A.

Richard E.

Paul D.

Sara J.

Richard L.

Jon W.

Douglas A.

John F.

James M.

Paul J.

M. Eleanor

Catherine E.

20 Independence Drive

10 Leonard Street

60 Rhoades Avenue

14A Rainbow Pond Drive

4 Berkeley Drive

15 Pelcan Drive

PO Box 541

14 Huntington Avenue

5 Park Lane

6 West Pine Drive

28 Harding Road

PO Box 151

Town Meeting Member Pct 1

Last Name

Aikens

Bruno

Cavicchi

Cavicchi

DiCenso

Gay

Hasenjaeger

Hasenjaeger

Hurwitz

10/25/2013

First Name

Danielle A

Lee Ann

Susan

Robert

Donna

Robert J.

Darren W.

John T.

Eric J.

Address

209 Pleasant Street

33 Short Street

24 Riverwalk Lane

24 Riverwalk Lane

60 Rhoades Avenue

9 Puritane Place

27 Pinnacle Drive

23 Pinnacle Drive

12 Hoover Road

List of All Offices Held

668-2215

668-9674

668-6364

668-1928

668-5085

Phone

668-5442

668-2850

668-9272

668-9272

668-7630

668-7141

668-5310

3/30/2016
3/30/2016

3/30/2016

3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016

3/30/2016

Term
Expires

6 /4 /2016
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014
6 /7 /2014

6 /7 /2014

Oath
Taken

Chair

Treasurer

vice Chair

Sub
Committee
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Kelland

Lehto

McAndrew

McDonough

Morley

Pitman

Ryan

Smolinsky

Marilyn A.

David F.

Jennifer Lynn

Paul D.

Jillian D.

Lawrence J

Daniel J.

David

57 Pleasant Street

15 Congress Street

114 Pleasant street

60 Rhoades Avenue

31 Hoover Road

44 Rhoades Avenue

24 Hoover Road

72 Endean Drive

Town Meeting Member Pct 2

Last Name

Ardine

Breen

Cappelletti

Collins Jr

Coyne Il

Curtis

Gallivan

Lawson

Lombardi

Nadeau

Padell

Peckham

Raine

10/25/2013

First Name

Ronald P.

Mark J.

James A.

James F.

Thomas F.

Susan Flynn

Barbara Z.

Alice Susan

John W.

Ellen H.

Jefferey M.

Paul E.

Damon I.

Address

12 Tanglewood Road

14 Woodland Road

7 Edward Drive

3 Massasoit Circle

3 Edward Drive

16 Lavender Lane

15 Tanglewood Road

35 Emerson Road

91 Coney Street

16 Guernsey Lane

6 Sandra Road

311 Moosehill Road

61 Polley Lane

List of All Offices Held

668-5577

668-2606

660-2340

668-1623

227-6415

668-8678

Phone

668-6320

660-0783

668-0642

668-3640

660-9114

850-9737

668-8718

660-7459

660-1446

668-8970

668-6315

668-5705

668-3380

6 /7 /2014
712 /2014
6 /4 /2016
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6/4 /2016

6 /6 /2015

Term
Expires

6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /7 /2014
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6/1/2013
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015

6 /4 /2016

Oath
Taken

Sub
Committee
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Sewell

Snuffer, Jr

Stanton

Stanton

Tashjian

Walsh

Julie P.

Clifton K.

Judith A.

James

Jennifer J.

Ann E.

48 Plympton Street

16 Hummingbird Lane

5 Park Lane

5 Park Lane

31 Daylily Lane

35 Sawmill Road

Town Meeting Member Pct 3

Last Name

Abate

Anglin

Damish

Damish

Fasanello

Fasanello

Fisher

Goetz

Hinton

Jones

McGrath

Mullen

Murphy

O'Leary

Ragosta

10/25/2013

First Name

Catherine Turco

Amy L.

Joanne F.

Edward P.

Janet M.

Patrick J.

John R.

Ellen M.

Patrick J.

Russell E.

Michael

Betsey

Susanne

John M.

Ann M.

Address

21 Diamond Street

22 Field Drive

224 School Street

224 School Street

23 Neal Street

23 Neal Street

6 Hartshorn Road

1 Norton Avenue

4 Country Club Drive

735 Washington Street

873 Washington Street

21 Neal Street

4 Wisteria Drive

776 Washington Street

38 Forsythia Drive

List of All Offices Held

660-7925

660-7653

660-7356

660-7071

660-1685

Phone

668-3101

668-1948

668-1036

668-1036

668-6339

668-6339

668-6576

668-6879

660-1023

668-7888

921-3366

668-7382

668-4485

668-0827

6 /7 /2014
6 /4 /2016
6 /6 /2015
6/4 /2016
6 /7 /2014

6 /6 /2015

Term
Expires

6 /6 /2015
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /712014
6 /7 /2014
6 /4 /2016
6/1/2013
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016

6 /4 /2016

Oath
Taken

Tie Vote Conceded

Sub
Committee
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Smith

Sullivan

Viano

wild

Maureen Martin

David M.

Michael

Philip A.

196 Baker Street

14 Hanson Avenue

2 Norton Avenue

38 Peach Street

Town Meeting Member Pct 4

Last Name

Brown

Brown

Burke

Campbell

Carroll

Denneen

Donovan

Driscoll

Duffy

Ford

Gaffey

Hendricks

Kannally

Murphy

Murphy

Obar

Robinson

10/25/2013

First Name

Richard W.

Susan H.

Josette M.

Mary E.

William M.

Joseph M.

Christopher R.

Thomas A.

Michael J.

Sean M.

Elizabeth A.

Steven J.

Ann Marie

Fiona C.

Mary H.

Samuel D.

John F.

Address

40 Lewis Avenue

40 Lewis Avenue

94 South Street

1088 Main Street

10 Prospect Street

10 Brown Drive

25 Oak Hill Drive

16 Old Farm Road

21 Oak Hill Drive

8 Oak Hill Drive

64 Morningside Drive

1231 Washington Street

12 Queen's Court

11 Brush Hill Way

29 Irving Drive

19 Lewis Avenue

17 Cascade Terrace

List of All Offices Held

660-2485

668-0019

668-1634

Phone

668-8772

668-8772

668-3264

660-2078

668-3808

603-6186

668-6719

668-1117

668-9858

660-1575

850-0013

660-0112

660-6027

668-9605

6 /4 /2016
6/1/2016
6 /7 /2014

6 /7 /2014

Term
Expires

6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /7 /2014
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016
6 /4 /2016
6 /4 /2016
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014
6/1/2013
6 /4 /2016
6 /712014
6 /7 /2014
6 /4 /2016

6 /6 /2015

Oath
Taken

Sub
Committee
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Ryan

Salvatore

Trudell

William P.

David A.

Mark E.

3 Spring Valley Drive

66 Oak Street

15 Old Farm Road

Town Meeting Member Pct 5

Last Name

Bergen

Coates

Cunniff Jr.

Dalton

Foley

Freiberger

Garvin

Goba

Hamilton

Mazzocca

Mulligan

Murtagh

Muti

Muti

Norwell IV

Pellegrine

Southwood

Stasiukevicius

10/25/2013

First Name

Dorothy M.

Barbara J.

Roland F.

Craig C.

Doris M.

Dawn A

Kathleen M.

Bernard J

William T.

Richard P.

Joanne C.

John J.

Kevin G.

Joanne

Bruce H.

James B.

Kenneth D.

Paul

Address

11 Beethoven Avenue

82 Winter Street

935 South Street

477 Summer St, PO Box162

PO Box 141

20 Concord Drive

6 Warwick Road

1871 Washington Street

45 Eldor Drive

7 Harrison Avenue

23 Butch Songin Circle

7 Nottingham Way

7 Notch Road

7 Notch Road

19 Concord Drive

1451 Washington Street

4 Neponset Street

6 West Pine Drive

List of All Offices Held

668-2633

668-2798

Phone

660-3126

668-9657

660-7082

668-2346

668-1411

668-8106

668-6540

668-7877

668-1450

660-0475

668-9982

668-9982

668-8701

660-9611

6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015

6 /7 /2014

Term
Expires

6 /7 /2014
6 /4 /2016
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6 /7 /2014
6 /4 /2016
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016
6 /6 /2015
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016
6 /4 /2016

6 /7 /2014

6 /4 /2016

Oath
Taken

Sub
Committee

130 Summer St

Caucus

Page 9 of 12



Timson

Vaillancourt

Christopher G.

John J.

18 West Pine Drive

52 Beethoven Avenue

Town Meeting Member Pct 6

Last Name

Abbott

Bowen Jr.

Bruce

Burke

Finucane Jr.

Guyette

Handler

Hogan

Landry

McKay

Rose

Scott

Sheehan

Sheppard

Shield

Snuffer Il

Spillane

Sullivan

Taylor

10/25/2013

First Name

William F.

Thomas J.

Daniel F.

B.J.

William F.

Kethenth R.

Marcie W.

Jean L.

Matthew P.

Tina

Sally W.

Peter M.

John C.

John F.

Patrick D.

Clifton K.

John M.

Mark F.

James P.

Address

694 West Street

8 Granite Street

3 Birch Street

21 Conifer Dr.

7 Chandler Avenue

35 Hitching Post Drive

55 Granite Street

705 West Street

162 Clear Pond Drive

53 Oak Street

78 Granite Street

75 Audubon Drive

8 Oriole Lane

14 Huntington Avenue

949 West Street

23 Oak Street

833 West Street

28 Clarkson Drive

25 Broad Street

List of All Offices Held

660-2382

850-0018

Phone

668-1714

668-3269

668-6887

668-8580

668-1317

850-6985

668-7485

660-8668

668-0169

668-0065

668-1572

660-5092

668-9790

660-2338

850-9091

6 /6 /2015

6 /14/2016

Term
Expires

6 /6 /2015
6 /7 /2014
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016
6 /4 /2016
6 /7 /2014
6 /7 /2014
6 /6 /2015
6 /7 /2014
6 /4 /2016
6 /6 /2015
6 /6 /2015
6 /4 /2016

6 /4 /2016

Oath
Taken

Sub
Committee
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Town Meeting Member Pct 7 Term Oath Sub

Last Name  First Name Address Phone Expires Taken Committee
Abril Anthony J. 16 Ridge Road 668-7391 6 /712014

Bergen Jane C 11 Metacomet Street 668-4741 6 /6 /2015

Blair Gerald F. 46 Heritage Drive 668-5521 6 /4 /2016

Buckey Jr William J. 11 Cobb Terrace 668-2938 6 /4 /12016

Buckley Robert J. 11 Cobb Terrace 668-2938 6 /7 /2014

Caron Cheryl A. 15 Dover Drive 668-1314 6 /6 /2015

Clark David A. 14 Fern Drive 6/4/2016 Caucus

Culhane Diane M. 6 John Turco Drive 660-1173 6 /7 /2014

Czachorowski Philip F. 90 Pemberton Street 668-0307 6 /7 /2014

Damish Robert B. 36A Pemberton Street 668-2174 6 /6 /2015

Forsberg Edward C. 360 High Street 668-4202 6 /6 /2015

Hoegler Paul E. 323 High Street 668-0410 6 /6 /2015

Hoegler Louis E. 330 High Street 668-3356 6 /6 /2015

Kraus Eric A. 19 Jorie Lane 668-5225 6 /6 /2015

MacConnell Patricia A. 9 Rose Marie Lane 668-6246 6/1/2016

Nottebart Richard 187 Gould Street 660-4891 6 /7 /2014

Ryan Martha M. 80 Millbrook Avenue 668-7519 6 /712014

Tedesco Albert J. 221 North Sreet 6 /4 /2016

Town Meeting Member Pct 8 Term Oath Sub
Last Name  First Name Address Phone Expires Taken Committee
DiVirgilio Jr Emidio 42 Woodruff Road 668-4809 6 /6 /2015

English Paul G. 32 Bullard Street 660-1424 6 /4 /2016
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Gallivan

Gallivan

Gioioso

Giusti

Greulich

Kelliher

Lane

Lane Jr

Maynard

Melish

Moraski

Muccini

O'Neil

O'Neil

Spendley

Stone

10/25/2013

Mark E.

Nancy B.

Mary Ellen

Richard P.

Kathleen Foley

James F.

Carol A.

Gerard R.

Susan S.

David

Joseph C.

Beth G.

Nancy J.

James

Susan M.

Stephen

List of All Offices Held

11 Bridle Path

11 Bridle Path

7 Filetto Way

66 Gould Street

5 Homeward Lane

7 Bittersweet Lane

98 Bullard Street

98 Bullard Lane

8 Tetreault Drive

295 Bullard Street

3 Buckboard Drive

20 Bridle Path

3 Foxhunt Trail

3 Foxhunt Trail

15 New Fisher Lane

7 Village Drive

668-6808

668-6808

668-5785

668-9231

668-5492

668-1547

668-1547

668-1306

668-0789

660-7002

660-9534

660-9534

668-1186

668-9478

6 /6 /2015

6 /6 /2015

6 /6 /2015

6 /7 /2014

6 /4 /2016

6 /7 /2014

6 /7 /2014

6 /6 /2015

6 /4 /2016

6 /7 /2014

6 /7 /2014

6 /4 /2016

6 /6 /2015

6 /6 /2015

6 /4 /2016

6 /7 /2014
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